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Price
5.50 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

4.56% (0.24)

BE0974271034
VIO

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Industry

Stock

1,449 EUR
BEL 20 INDEX

5.11 EUR (1,300)
5.59 EUR (1,300)
5.25 EUR

5.50 EUR

5.25 EUR

5.26 EUR
5.379806 EUR
9,379

50,457.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974271034&ID_NOTATION=92086796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974271034&ID_NOTATION=92086796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8a4ccc9f81f266fe494b7886766907f0e0529be7849994a64befdb23739716c&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2fa537c07741f073e&time=1713709976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10ab027f01693b346cf31c204e5f7c1350bf0ba9be19e773a87a6aba6a1a5b94&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9b63393b19ff6561&time=1713709976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8e873b219356f9b08dd52b1b877361a217914dd2874df92e2a58dc6ab848f8d&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5fb6e497add424454&time=1713709976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1e932e2bd689f96c9dabeabb5cd3d3701ca0da8c74f4121d89d4087665f82fb&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3293c47a4274e908b&time=1713709976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7dda9483f8de15a368ace9298d804988bcab881b82a34ec361168075209eb1a1&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c9106baaddc7431c1&time=1713709976&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/19 17:35:18

Price
5.50 EUR

Difference

General attributes

4.56% (0.24)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.24 EUR (3,251
5.42 EUR (2,361
(

5.70 EUR (5,391

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

ISIN BE0974271034
Symbol VIO
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,449 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 5.11 EUR (1,300)
Ask (Ask size) 5.59 EUR (1,300)
Open 5.25 EUR
High 5.50 EUR
Low 5.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.26 EUR
VWAP 5.379806 EUR
Volume (pcs) 9,379
Trading volume 50,457.00
Number of trades 36
Last size 23
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +12.24% +23.46% +21.55%
Perf (abs.) +0.60 +1.05 +0.98
Beta 0.54 0.58 0.91

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

5.67 EUR (6,271

5.04 EUR (2024/04/16
7.10 EUR (2023/08/31
4.34 EUR (2023/04/24

)
)
)
)
6.60 EUR (2024/02/07)
)
)
)

Volatility  32.51 36.60 38.37

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:05 5.14 EUR  0.00 3
19
Munich 2024/04/ 08:14 521 EUR  0.00 1
19
London Stock 2022/01/ 09:29 4.6270 EUR 0.02 1
Exchange 13
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:05 5.03 EUR  0.00 2
19
Euronext Brussels 2024/04/ 17:35 550 EUR  0.05 36
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=92086796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93329085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93530185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205027991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205027991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92577284

VIOHALCO S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Athens Stock
Exchange

19

2024/04/ 08:11 5.12 EUR
19

2024/04/ 08:15 5.04 EUR
19

2024/04/ 16:18 5.59 EUR
19

0.00

0.00

1.20

725
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93431415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98103085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98103085

VIOHALCO S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

VIOHALCO

Contact Details
VIOHALCO

Marnix Avenue 30 1000 Brussels
Telefon: +32 2 224 09 11

Fax: -

E-mail: info@viohalco.com
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mailto:info@viohalco.com
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